D 40D 40
Ratings
A100P Amp-trap®  Form 101 Semiconductor
Protection fuses are rated 1000V, extending the
range of protection for UPS systems, AC and DC
drives, reduced voltage motor starters and similar
applications where lower l2t and superior reliability
are needed. With ratings from 15 through 1000

short circuit
Controlled arc voltage reduces stress to circuit
components during fuse clearing
Wide range of ampere ratings
AMP-TRAP®–Form 101
A100P SEMICONDUCTOR PROTECTION FUSES
D
D 41
D
D 41
Dimensions
OUTLINE MOUNTING FIG.        DIMENSIONS - INCHES  (mm)
REF. TYPE  A B C D E F G H J
A100P15 to 30 1 1 2.63 0.56 - - - - - - -
  (66.8) (14.2) - - - - - - -
A100P35 to 60 4, 4TI 2 5.00 1.00 3.50 4.31 4.19 0.31 0.75 0.13 -
  (127) (25.4) (173) (109) (106) (7.9) (19.1) (3.3) -
A100P65 to 100 4, 4TI 2 5.00 1.22 3.50 4.31 4.19 0.31 1.00 0.19 -
  (127) (31.0) (173) (109) (106) (7.9) (25.4) (4.8) -
A100P125 to 200 4, 4TI 2 5.72 2.00 3.47 4.78 4.16 0.41 1.00 0.25 -
  (145) (38.1) (88.1) (121) (106) (10.4) (25.4) (6.4) -
A100P225 to 400 4, 4TI 2 5.72 2.00 3.47 4.78 4.16 0.41 1.50 0.25 -
  (145) (50.8) (88.1) (121) (106) (10.4) (25.4) (6.4) -
A100P500 to 600 4, 4TI 3 7.72 2.50 3.47 5.88 5.56 0.53 2.00 0.38 -
  (196) (63.5) (88.1) (149) (141) (13.5) (50.8) (9.7) -
A100P650 to 800 4, 4TI 4 7.44 2.88 3.94 5.94 - 0.63 2.00 0.38 -
  (189) (73.2) (100) (151) - (16.0) (50.8) (9.7) -
A100P1000 4 5 8.22 3.50 4.47 6.59 5.84 0.63 2.75 0.50 1.38
  (209) (88.9) (114) (167) (148) (16.0) (69.9) (12.7) (35.1)
AMPERE CATALOG OUTLINE AMPERE CATALOG OUTLINE AMPERE CATALOG OUTLINE
RATING NUMBER FIG. RATING NUMBER FIG. RATING NUMBER FIG.
15 A100P15-1 1 100 A100P100-4 2 350 A100P350-4TI 2
20 A100P20-1 1 100 A100P100-4TI 2 400 A100P400-4 2
25 A100P25-1 1 125 A100P125-4 2 400 A100P400-4TI 2
30 A100P30-1 1 125 A100P125-4TI 2 500 A100P500-4 3
35 A100P35-4 2 150 A100P150-4 2 500 A100P500-4TI 3
40 A100P40-4 2 150 A100P150-4TI 2 600 A100P600-4 3
50 A100P50-4 2 200 A100P200-4 2 600 A100P600-4TI 3
50 A100P50-4TI 2 200 A100P200-4TI 2 650 A100P650-4 4
60 A100P60-4 2 225 A100P225-4 2 700 A100P700-4 4
60 A100P60-4TI 2 250 A100P250-4 2 800 A100P800-4 4
70 A100P70-4TI 2 300 A100P300-4 2 800 A100P800-4TI 4
80 A100P80-4 2 300 A100P300-4TI 2 1000 A100P1000-4 5
80 A100P80-4TI 2 350 A100P350-4 2
For ampere ratings and styles not listed, call Technical Services.
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
Figure 2
Figure 4